SPM600C
Solartech
Performance
Water Head 18 - 4 m
Daily Water Flow 18 - 25 m³
Technical Data
Pump Specifications Centrifugal Pump 48V 110Hz
Pump Outlet Dia. 30 mm, 1"1/4

Max. Flow: 125m3/day, Max. lift: 180m
• High efficient DC brushless motor requires less solar array. Rich social benefits.
• Optional centrifugal pump for big flow and helical rotor pump for high lift.
• High efficient semiconductor device used in main circuit. High reliability. Up to
98% conversion efficiency of controller.
• Independent intellectual property of dynamic VI maximum power point tracking
(MPPT) algorithm. Fast response and good stability. 99% MPPT efficiency.
• Full automatic operation. Complete protection functions. Integrated with water
level monitor to prevent overflow and dry running.
• Full aluminum alloy case. I P52 protection grade. Ambient temperature: -20 - +60°C.
Daily
Rated Max. Water Outlet Pump
Model Water
Power Flow Head Dia. Dia.
Supply
SPM600H 600W 2 m3/h 80-18 m 2-18m3 1 "  4"
SPM600C 600W 3.5 m3/h 18-4m 18-25 m3 1"1/4 4"
SPM 1200H 1200W 1.5 m3/h 178-64 m 3-11.5m3 1 "  4"
SPM41200CO 18 1200W 3 m3/h 64-43 m 11.5-18m3 1"1/4 4"
SPM41200C033 1200W 5.5 m3/h 43-22 m 18-33 m3 1"1/2 4"
SPM41200C076 1200W 10 m3/h 22- 11 m 36-76 m3 2" 4"
SPM41200C 115 1200W 16 m3/h 10-7m 76-115m3 2" 4"
SPM41800CO 18 1800W 3 m3/h 86-59 m 10-18m3 1"1/4 4"
SPM41800C036 1800W 6 m3/h 59-39m 18-36 m3 1"1/2 4"
SPM41800C076 1800W 10 m3/h 34-16 m 34-76 m3 2" 4"
SPM6 1800C095 1800W 14 m3/h 27-20 m 64-95 m3 2"1/2 6 "
SPM41800C 125 1800W 20 m3/h 16- 11 m 76-125 m3 2" 4"
Max. DC
Max. Input Recommended
Input
Power MPP Voltage